Floor. 
01(One) double bedded roomed. 

01(One) no. Toilet Complex 

The said floors may be modified/decorated by the Selected 
agencies in his own cost if desired with prior approval of the 
Executive Officer, DSDA. 

3. Amount of Earnest Money : Rs. 16,800/-   
(Rupees Sixteen thousand Eight Hundred ) only. 

4. Amount of Security Money : Security money shall be deposited by the successful bidder @ 
30% of the licensed Amount. 

5. Minimum Eligibility Criteria  Any intending persons/organizations may participant to this 
EOI. In case of companies, trusts, Societies, relevant documents